
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

P3429P3429

Former Schlumberger Site Princeton NJJACOBS Engineering Group, Inc.

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

926-K1-WS-073124Client ID   :

926-K1-WS-073124 Barium 50.06.28 ug/LP3429-01 Water 201

926-K1-WS-073124 Boron 50.09.95 ug/LP3429-01 Water 81.6

926-K1-WS-073124 Calcium 100033.0 ug/LP3429-01 Water 30100

926-K1-WS-073124 Chromium J 5.000.66 ug/LP3429-01 Water 0.94

926-K1-WS-073124 Cobalt J 15.00.50 ug/LP3429-01 Water 0.88

926-K1-WS-073124 Iron 50.018.5 ug/LP3429-01 Water 3340

926-K1-WS-073124 Lead J 6.003.51 ug/LP3429-01 Water 3.52

926-K1-WS-073124 Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LP3429-01 Water 10200

926-K1-WS-073124 Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LP3429-01 Water 6820

926-K1-WS-073124 Nickel J 20.00.85 ug/LP3429-01 Water 1.52

926-K1-WS-073124 Potassium 1000685 ug/LP3429-01 Water 5120

926-K1-WS-073124 Sodium 1000237 ug/LP3429-01 Water 144000

926-K1-WS-073124 Strontium 10.02.32 ug/LP3429-01 Water 219

926-K1-WS-073124 Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LP3429-01 Water 27.3

931-K1-WS-073124Client ID   :

931-K1-WS-073124 Aluminum 50.028.3 ug/LP3429-02 Water 186

931-K1-WS-073124 Arsenic J 10.03.48 ug/LP3429-02 Water 4.13

931-K1-WS-073124 Barium 50.06.28 ug/LP3429-02 Water 99.7

931-K1-WS-073124 Boron J 50.09.95 ug/LP3429-02 Water 26.7

931-K1-WS-073124 Calcium 100033.0 ug/LP3429-02 Water 8810

931-K1-WS-073124 Chromium J 5.000.66 ug/LP3429-02 Water 2.10

931-K1-WS-073124 Cobalt J 15.00.50 ug/LP3429-02 Water 5.47

931-K1-WS-073124 Iron 50.018.5 ug/LP3429-02 Water 8650

931-K1-WS-073124 Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LP3429-02 Water 2980

931-K1-WS-073124 Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LP3429-02 Water 1280

931-K1-WS-073124 Nickel J 20.00.85 ug/LP3429-02 Water 9.30

931-K1-WS-073124 Potassium 1000685 ug/LP3429-02 Water 2190

931-K1-WS-073124 Sodium 1000237 ug/LP3429-02 Water 42300

931-K1-WS-073124 Strontium 10.02.32 ug/LP3429-02 Water 48.6

931-K1-WS-073124 Titanium J 20.02.35 ug/LP3429-02 Water 2.97

931-K1-WS-073124 Zinc J 20.01.75 ug/LP3429-02 Water 17.7

925-K1-WS-073124Client ID   :

925-K1-WS-073124 Aluminum 50.028.3 ug/LP3429-03 Water 143

925-K1-WS-073124 Barium 50.06.28 ug/LP3429-03 Water 242

925-K1-WS-073124 Boron 50.09.95 ug/LP3429-03 Water 76.8

925-K1-WS-073124 Cadmium J 3.000.094 ug/LP3429-03 Water 0.24
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925-K1-WS-073124 Calcium 100033.0 ug/LP3429-03 Water 30000

925-K1-WS-073124 Chromium J 5.000.66 ug/LP3429-03 Water 1.38

925-K1-WS-073124 Cobalt J 15.00.50 ug/LP3429-03 Water 1.56

925-K1-WS-073124 Iron 50.018.5 ug/LP3429-03 Water 19200

925-K1-WS-073124 Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LP3429-03 Water 10000

925-K1-WS-073124 Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LP3429-03 Water 6910

925-K1-WS-073124 Mercury J 0.200.081 ug/LP3429-03 Water 0.13

925-K1-WS-073124 Nickel J 20.00.85 ug/LP3429-03 Water 5.33

925-K1-WS-073124 Potassium 1000685 ug/LP3429-03 Water 5180

925-K1-WS-073124 Silver J 5.000.58 ug/LP3429-03 Water 1.88

925-K1-WS-073124 Sodium 1000237 ug/LP3429-03 Water 140000

925-K1-WS-073124 Strontium 10.02.32 ug/LP3429-03 Water 215

925-K1-WS-073124 Titanium J 20.02.35 ug/LP3429-03 Water 3.42

925-K1-WS-073124 Vanadium J 20.03.06 ug/LP3429-03 Water 7.50

925-K1-WS-073124 Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LP3429-03 Water 50.9


